
January 

February 

March 

April 

May 

June 

July 

August 

September 

October 

November 

December 

APPRAISER MEMBERSHIP DUES AND FEES 

PRIMARY MEMBERSHIP 

Use this fee schedule if you will pay Local, State and National dues 

at SVVAR. 

SWAR SVVAR

 DUES 

MLS

FEE 

AAR

FEE 
NAR

FEE 
Association 

(State) (National) 
Set-Up Fee 

(one-time fee) 

 

(annual) (annual fee) (annual fee) 

$148.00 $460.00 $200.00 $175.00 
$148.00 $421.67  

$201.00
$200.00 $175.00 $188.50 

$148.00 $383.33 $200.00 $175.00 $176.00 
$148.00 $345.00 $200.00 $175.00 $163.50 
$148.00 $306.67 $200.00 $175.00 $151.00 
$148.00 $268.33 $200.00 $175.00 $138.50 
$74.00 $230.00 $200.00 $87.50 $126.00 
$74.00 $191.67 $200.00 $87.50 $113.50 
$74.00 $153.33 $87.50 $101.00 
$74.00 $115.00 $200.00 $87.50 $88.50 
$74.00 $76.67 $200.00 $87.50 $76.00 
$74.00 $38.33 $200.00 $87.50 $63.50 

TOSWAR 

$1,082.33 

SWAR 

SWAR MLS 
REALTOR® 

TOSWAR 

Application 
Fee 

Dues Annual (one-time fee) (annual fee) Fee 

January $148.00 $200.00 $808.00 
February $148.00 $200.00 $769.67 
March $148.00 $200.00 $731.33 
April $148.00 $200.00 $693.00
May $148.00 $200.00 $654.67 
June $148.00 $616.33 
July $74.00 $200.00 $504.00 
August $74.00 $200.00 $465.67 
September $74.00 $200.00 $427.33 
October $74.00 $200.00 $389.00 
November $74.00 $200.00 $350.67 
December $74.00 $200.00 $312.33 

$1006.50
$980.67 

$716.50

$1,184.00 
$1133.17 

$514.17 

$565.00 
$615.83 
$668.75 

$932.75

$463.33 

$200.00 

$460.00 
$421.67
$383.33 
$345.00 
$306.67 
$268.33 
$230.00 
$191.67 
$153.33 
$115.00 
$76.67 
$38.33 

$200.00

APPRAISER MEMBERSHIP DUES AND FEES 

SECONDARY MEMBERSHIP

NO REFUNDS 
REACTIVATION FEE $300.00

(annual)




