## APPRAISER MEMBERSHIP DUES AND FEES PRIMARY MEMBERSHIP

Use this fee schedule if you will pay Local, State and National dues at SVVAR.

	SVVAR DUES	MLS FEE	SVVAR Association	AAR FEE	NAR FEE	TO SVVAR
	(annual)	(annual)	Set-Up Fee (one-time fee)	(State) (annual fee)	(National) (annual fee)	
January	\$148.00	\$460.00	\$200.00	\$175.00	\$201.00	\$1,184.00
February	\$148.00	\$421.67	\$200.00	\$175.00	\$188.50	\$1133.17
March	\$148.00	\$383.33	\$200.00	\$175.00	\$176.00	\$1,082.33
April	\$148.00	\$345.00	\$200.00	\$175.00	\$163.50	\$1006.50
May	\$148.00	\$306.67	\$200.00	\$175.00	\$151.00	\$980.67
June	\$148.00	\$268.33	\$200.00	\$175.00	\$138.50	\$932.75
July	\$74.00	\$230.00	\$200.00	\$87.50	\$126.00	\$716.50
August	\$74.00	\$191.67	\$200.00	\$87.50	\$113.50	\$668.75
September	\$74.00	\$153.33	\$200.00	\$87.50	\$101.00	\$615.83
October	\$74.00	\$115.00	\$200.00	\$87.50	\$88.50	\$565.00
November	\$74.00	\$76.67	\$200.00	\$87.50	\$76.00	\$514.17
December	\$74.00	\$38.33	\$200.00	\$87.50	\$63.50	\$463.33

## NO REFUNDS REACTIVATION FEE \$300.00

## APPRAISER MEMBERSHIP DUES AND FEES SECONDARY MEMBERSHIP

	SVVAR	MLS	SVVAR REALTOR® Application Fee	
(	Dues (annual fee)	Annual Fee	(one-time fee)	TO SVVAR
January	\$148.00	\$460.00	\$200.00	\$808.00
February	\$148.00	\$421.67	\$200,00	\$769.67
March	\$148.00	\$383.33	\$200.00	\$731.33
April	\$148.00	\$345.00	\$200.00	\$693.00
May	\$148.00	\$306.67	\$200.00	\$654.67
June	\$148.00	\$268.33	\$200.00	\$616.33
July	\$74.00	\$230.00	\$200.00	\$504.00
August	\$74.00	\$191.67	\$200.00	\$465.67
Septembe	<b>*</b>	\$153.33	\$200.00	\$427.33
October	\$74.00	\$115.00	\$200.00	\$389.00
Novembe	774.00	\$76.67	\$200.00	\$350.67
Decembe	r \$74.00	\$38.33	\$200.00	\$312.33